202t-2022 Annual report

2021-22

234 days 10,00,000/- 23,40,000/- 33,40,000/-

2022-2023 AnnuaI Report

2022-23

129 days 10 00,000/- 12,90,000/- 22,90,0001-

2023-2024 Annual Report

2023-2t+

19 days 10,00,000/- 1,90,000/- 11,90,000/-

Totat= Rupees five crore six lakh fifty thousand onty. 5,06,50,000/-

Ihe Petitioner submitted that Regutations, 2021 appties equatty to atl the [)lSC0Ms of lndia

and comptiance of timetines under the Regutation is mandatory and computsory. No

exemption in any circumstances can be granted. Ihe letter circutated to atl [)lSCOMs